Key Runners Summary for Monday, 1 May 2023 at 6:58 am.

Horse

Bookman
Calm Seeker
Elliptical
Game Keeper
Hidden Legend
His Magjesty

Date

2 May
1May
1May
2 May
2 May
1May

Race

Warrnambool #8
Ipswich #7
Curragh #1
Warrnambool #3
Warrnambool #9
Curragh #2

Score/
Starts
211
1
20/5
18/7
42
4/3

Barrier

Fred
Factor

-36
05

-2.4

Months
Idle

9

Form
Score
16.4
55
7.0
15.6

20

BLP

ONOOWN

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

7.6

10.0
9.4

10.0

Emerg
Factor
104
25
7.0
12.6

20
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Horse

Jagged Edge
Jolly Sailor

Oh So Rewarding
Ourkhani

Royal Crown
Santorini Summer

Date

2May
1May
2May
2May
2May
2May

Race

Warrnambool #10
Bath #2

Thangool #5
Warrnambool #3
Warrnambool #7
Thangool #5

Score/
Starts
42
2/1
211
2/1
10/3
2/1

Barrier

WA MM

Fred

Factor

-1.0

16
12

-15

Months Form
Idle Score
17.0

3.0

6.6

7.2

51

6.5

BLP

WkFP WNON

Value

7.0
10.0

89
6.5

Emerg
Factor
13.0
3.0
5.6
52

15
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